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0900 102

0900 103
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0900 202
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0900 302
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0901 101

0901 105

0901 251

0901 209

0900 401

0901 211
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Principles of Modern Marketing
nsUszyndltinalulagnavialugsna

Digital Business Applications
Lﬁi‘ls@mam%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ]ﬁméfu

Introduction of Business Economics
n13dan1smenIsRuas vy

Modern Financial Management
anAUTEeNALLTIEIND

Applied Statistics for Business
N3IANSANSHARLALUNURNT
Productions and Operations Management
ANY1DINGWFIND

English for Business

wdnnsTayTTud

Principles of Accounting
arudilosuieniugsianarnisinnisesdng
Introduction to Business and Organizational
Management

n1IN18eINT 1

Taxation 1
arudifosuieafungunegsia
Introduction to Business Law
N139ANISLTINALNS

Strategic Management
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nsUITunans 1

Intermediate Accounting 1
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0901 212 miﬁ'ﬁg%sﬁy’uﬂmq 2 3(3-0-6)
Intermediate Accounting 2

0901 221  MsUayTAunY 3(3-0-6)
Cost Accounting

0901311  mstinyTdugs 1 3(3-0-6)
Advanced Accounting 1

0901 321  nsUAUINT 3(3-0-6)
Managerial Accounting

0901 331  S¥UUATAUNANINNITUYT 3(3-0-6)
Accounting Information System

0901 332 m1sUszendlusunIudsagunenstayd 3(2-2-5)
Accounting Software Applications

0901 341 nsaeudiyfuasauiilinudeny 3(3-0-6)
Auditing and Assurance Service

0901 342  MIATIERULALAIUANATETY 3(3-0-6)
Internal Auditing and Control

0901 411  mstigyTdugs 2 3(3-0-6)
Advanced Accounting 2

0901 412  $I89TUNNNITRULAZANTIATIZN 3(3-0-6)
Financial Reporting and Analysis

0901 312 W NTFIUNITTENUNNTRULAULEUIE YT 3(3-0-6)
Financial Reporting Standards and Accounting Policy

0901 414  FunuINISUYTNITRUY 3(3-0-6)
Seminar in Financial Accounting

0901 333 N15UgTRAYIA 3(3-0-6)
Digital Accounting

Iv1dndnual

0901 210 msUgyn1AU TR 3(2-2-5)
Accounting in Practice

0901 351  N15A1¥9INT 2 3(3-0-6)
Taxation 2

0901 451  NIFINUHUAIEINT 3(3-0-6)
Tax Planning

0901 454  Ugynndens 3(3-0-6)

Problems in Taxation
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0901 400

0901 415

0901 416

0901 417

0901 418

nsddmiudesiienianisiu

Accounting for Financial Instruments
NMSUTFEIMSUAINITUUINNALAZIUINY DY
Accounting for Small and Medium-Sized Enterprises
MU BEMTUTININITNEAT

Accounting for Agriculture Businesses
nsUBdmsugsAauIng

Accounting for Service Businesses
N15UYINIHENUNIATY

Public Accounting

- NFUTVINTUYIUINNT

0901 421

0901 422

0901 423

0901 424

0901 425

0901 426

N3 UNULAZAIUANNILS

Profit Planning and Control
i%UUﬂ’ﬁﬂ’JUﬂﬁJV}’Nﬂ’]iU%Wﬁ
Management Control System
NSUTMIAUNY

Cost Management

FUNUINTURYTUTINS

Seminar in Managerial Accounting
mMsUnfien1sdnnsdwinden
Environmental Management Accounting
mi"jLﬂi’wﬁ“i’ljaga%’]ﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁ@%Lﬁ@ﬂﬂiU%ﬂ?i

Managerial Accounting Data Analytics

~ NHUIVITTUUATHUNANINITUYY

0901 431

0901 432

0901 433

0901 434

TUsunsumwiilenisuszananateyanisnstnd
Programming for Accounting Information Interpretation
N1571958 VU0 YT

Accounting System Design

=

NINAILILEZNTIETE UUATAUNANIATUYT
Development and the Use of Accounting
Information Systems

FUNUTTUUEN TAUNANIINTU YT

Seminar in Accounting Information Systems
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0901 435

0901 436

0901 437

0901 438

0904 335

N159AN1331UTBYaN1NTURYY

Accounting Database Management
TWsunsudndagunmsmaunumsneinsdmiunudad
Enterprise Resource Planning Software for Accounting
NTILATIZYLAZDDNLUUTE UUANTAUNANINN1TURYT
Accounting Information System Analysis and Design
nMFATEnveyavuIn g nanisind

Big Data Analytics in Accounting
walulaBudenivunaziveluladnsfuiioninnssugsie

Blockchain and Fintech for Business Innovation

- ngudvINsasulyBuazn1snsiasauniely

0901 441 N1IATIVFBULACAIUANTSUUSAISAULNA
Information System Auditing and Control
0901 442  Funurn1saoulayd
Seminar in Auditing
0901 443  duuun1sesIvaeunely
Seminar in Internal Auditing
0901 444  Jgymnsasiaaeuniely
Problems in Internal Auditing
0901 445 msanulinydiugs
Advanced Auditing
0901 446 N1395IRERUUYTNIATY
Government Auditing
0901 447 ﬂ'ﬁGﬁ’J‘ﬂﬂ@Ui%UUﬁﬁiﬁumﬂ‘ﬂzUQQ
Advanced Information System Auditing
- nguAvBug
0901 461  NIFITeNNITU Y
Accounting Research
0901 463  nwBangudmsulnUydeaian

English for Professional Accountants
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0199 499  anfadnw * 9(0-40-0)
Cooperative Education
0901 404  MISENUITAUNITARTITINNIATUNITUYT ** 2(300 F2L3149)

Accounting Internship
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